
Summer 2024 Exam Timetable (E&OE*)
*Errors and Omissions expected 
For full and accurate timetable please refer to your individual timetables sent to you

Date Start Length Board Level Paper Code Component Title

Mon 11 Mar 09:30 01:00 LIBF DipFS S24332A Dip LIBF Diploma: Unit 3 (SIF) Part A Onscreen MCQ
Wed 13 Mar 09:30 00:45 LIBF CeFS S24331A Cert LIBF Certificate: Unit 1 (FCIS) Part A Onscreen MCQ
Tue 19 Mar 09:30 02:00 LIBF CeFS S24332A Dip LIBF Diploma: Unit 3 (SIF) Part B Case Study
Tue 19 Mar 09:30 01:45 LIBF DipFS S24331A Cert LIBF Certificate: Unit 1 (FCIS) Part B Case Study
Tue 19 Mar 09:30 01:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31557H01 Group Performance Workshop Milestone 1
Wed 27 Mar All Day 05:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 20175K01 Ensemble Music Performance Activity 1&2
Tue 23 Apr 09:30 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31557H01 Group Performance Workshop Milestone 2+3
Wed 24 Apr 09:30 01:00 LIBF DipFS S24541A Dip LIBF Diploma: Unit 4 (SFS) Part A Onscreen MCQ
Wed 24 Apr 13:00 00:45 LIBF CeFS S24541A Cert LIBF Certificate: Unit 2 (FCML) Part A Onscreen MCQ
26Apr,1May,7May 09:00 15:00 AQA GCE/A 7202/X Art & Des ADV (Fine Art) Ext
26Apr,1May,7May 09:00 15:00 AQA GCE/A 7205/X Art & Des ADV (3D Design) Ext
29Apr,2May,8May 09:00 15:00 AQA GCE/A 7206/X Art & Des ADV (Photography) Ext
Mon 29Apr 09:30 01:45 LIBF CeFS S24541B Cert LIBF Certificate: Unit 2 (FCML) Part B Case Study
Mon 29Apr 09:30 02:00 LIBF DipFS S24541B Dip LIBF Diploma: Unit 4 (SFS) Part B Case Study
30Apr,3May,9May 09:00 15:00 AQA GCE/A 7203/X Art & Des ADV (Graphic Comm) Ext
30Apr,3May,9May 09:00 15:00 AQA GCE/A 7204/X Art & Des ADV (Textile Design) Ext
Tue 30 Apr All Day 05:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31557H01 Group Performance Workshop Performance Recording
Wed 01 May 0.395833 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31555H01 Investigating Practitioners' Work
Thu 02 May 09:30 02:30 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31525H01 Fitness Training and Programming
Fri 03 May 09:30 01:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31557H01 Group Performance Workshop Milestone 4
Tue 07 May 12:30 00:00 WJEC/GCE GCE/A A800U10-1 French Component 1 Speaking
Thu 09 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31489H1A Developing A Marketing Campaign
Fri 10 May 09:30 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31489H1B Developing A Marketing Campaign
Fri 10 May 11:30 00:00 AQA GCE/A 7262/X Drama and Theatre ADV Ext Practical
Fri 10 May 13:00 00:00 WJEC/GCE GCE/A A810U10-1 Spanish Component 1 Speaking
Mon 13 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31490H01 Human Lifespan Development
Tue 14 May 09:00 00:00 AQA GCE/A 7237/X Dance ADV Nea Practical
Tue 14 May 09:00 05:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 20175K01 Ensemble Music Performance Activity 3&4
Tue 14 May 09:30 02:00 OCR GCE/A H431/01 Bus: Oprtng Lcl Bsnss Envrnmt Wtn
Wed 15 May 09:30 02:00 OCR GCE/A H460/01 Economics: Microeconomics Wrtn
Wed 15 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 20175K01 Ensemble Music Performance Activity 5
Wed 15 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31524H01 Anatomy and Physiology
Thu 16 May 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE/9FC 1MA1 1F Resit Maths paper 1 Non Calculator (F) 
Thu 16 May 09:30 01:30 OCR GCE/A H481/01 Geography: Physical Systems Wrtn
Thu 16 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31463H Personal and Business Finance
Thu 16 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE L3/L3 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based
Fri 17 May 09:30 02:15 WJEC/GCE GCE/A A290U10-1 Psychology Component 1 PAST2PRESENT
Fri 17 May 09:30 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 21405J01 Investigating Business in Sport & TH
Fri 17 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31491H01 Working in Health and Social Care
Mon 20 May 09:30 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1
Mon 20 May 13:00 02:00 OCR GCE/A H409/01 Media Studies: Media Messages Wtn
Mon 20 May 13:00 02:00 OCR GCE/A H460/02 Economics: Macroeconomics Wrtn
Tue 21 May 09:30 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7237/W Dance ADV Written
Tue 21 May 09:30 02:00 OCR GCE/A H431/02 Bus: the UK Bsnss Envrnmnt Wtn
Tue 21 May 09:30 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 20177K01 Professional Practice in the Music Industry Unit 2
Tue 21 May 13:00 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1
22May&23May 09:00 05:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 20177K01 Professional Practice in the Music Industry Unit 2
Wed 22 May 09:30 02:15 WJEC/GCE GCE/A A290U20-1 Psychology Component 2 Investigating
Wed 22 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1
Thu 23 May 09:30 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7042/1C History ADV Paper 1 Option C
Thu 23 May 09:30 01:45 AQA GCSE/9FC 8700/1 Resit English Language Paper 1
Thu 23 May 13:00 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1
Fri 24 May 09:30 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1
Fri 24 May 09:30 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1
Fri 24 May 09:30 03:00 AQA GCE/A 7707/1 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 1
Fri 24 May 09:30 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7717/1A English Literature B ADV Paper 1A
Fri 24 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE L3/L3 4583UB0-1 Tourism Unit 1: Written Paper
Mon 03 Jun 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE/9FC 1MA1 2F Resit Maths paper 2 Calculator (F) 
Mon 03 Jun 09:30 01:30 OCR GCE/A H481/02 Geography: Human Interactions Wrtn
Mon 03 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2
Mon 03 Jun 13:00 02:15 WJEC/GCE GCE/A A290U30-1 Psychology Component 3 Real World
Tue 04 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2
Tue 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1
Tue 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 OCR GCE/A H409/02 Media Studies: Evolving Media Wtn



Date Start Length Board Level Paper Code Component Title

Wed 05 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2
Wed 05 Jun 09:30 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7707/2 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 2
Wed 05 Jun 09:30 03:00 AQA GCE/A 7717/2B English Literature B ADV Paper 2B
Wed 05 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE L3/L3 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based
Wed 05 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2
Wed 05 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1
Thu 06 Jun 09:30 03:00 AQA GCE/A 7262/W Drama and Theatre ADV Written
Thu 06 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2
Thu 06 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA GCSE/9FC 8700/2 Resit English Language Paper 2
Thu 06 Jun 09:30 02:00 OCR GCE/A H431/03 Bus: the Glbl Bsnss Envrnmnt Wtn
Thu 06 Jun
Fri 07 Jun 09:30 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2
Fri 07 Jun 09:30 02:30 WJEC/GCE GCE/A A810U20-1 Spanish Component 2 Listening
Fri 07 Jun 09:30 02:00 OCR GCE/A H460/03 Economics: Themes in Economics Wrtn
Fri 07 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7042/2O History ADV Paper 2 Option O
Fri 07 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7042/2R History ADV Paper 2 Option R
Mon 10 Jun 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE/9FC 1MA1 3F Resit Maths paper 3 Calculator (F) 
Mon 10 Jun 09:30 02:00 WJEC/GCE GCE/A A120UA0-1 RS COMPONENT1A Study of Christianity
Mon 10 Jun 09:30 02:30 WJEC/GCE GCE/A A800U20-1 French Component 2 Listening
Mon 10 Jun 09:30 02:15 OCR GCE/A H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn
Mon 10 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7517/1D Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python
Mon 10 Jun 13:00 02:30 OCR GCE/A H481/03 Geography: Geographical Debates Wrtn
Tue 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3
Tue 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2
Thu 13 Jun
Fri 14 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7152/3 Politics ADV Paper 3
Fri 14 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2
Fri 14 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9FM0 3B Further Statistics 1
Mon 17 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A
Mon 17 Jun 09:30 02:00 WJEC/GCE GCE/A A810U30-1 Spanish COMPONENT3 Analytic Response
Mon 17 Jun 13:00 02:00 WJEC/GCE GCE/A A120U20-1 RS COMPONENT2 Philosophy of Religion
Tue 18 Jun 09:30 02:15 OCR GCE/A H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn
Tue 18 Jun 09:30 01:45 LIBF CeFS S24622B Dip LIBF Certificate: Unit 2 (FCML) Part B Case Study RESIT
Tue 18 Jun 09:30 02:00 LIBF DipFS S24642B Cert LIBF Diploma: Unit 4 (SFS) Part B Case Study RESIT
Tue 18 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7517/2 Computer Science ADV Paper 2
Wed 19 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3
Wed 19 Jun 09:30 02:00 WJEC/GCE GCE/A A800U30-1 French COMPONENT3 Analytical Respons
Thu 20 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics
Thu 20 Jun 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 31 Statistics
Thu 20 Jun 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 32 Mechanics
Thu 20 Jun 09:30 02:00 WJEC/GCE GCE/A A120U30-1 RS Component 3 Religion & Ethics
Fri 21 Jun 09:30 01:30 OCR GCE/A H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn
Fri 21 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9FM0 3D Decision Maths.1
Wed 26 Jun

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON: All exam students need to be available in case a contigency session is needed 

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON: All exam students need to be available in case a contigency session is needed 

ALL DAY: CONTINGENCY DAY all exam students should be available up to and including this day in case a contingency day is needed


